
Q Rank 1st Round 2nd Round Quarter Finals Semi Finals Medals
Loughborough A 1 11 10 9 16 15
Nottingham A 3 11 15 17 16 13
Edinburgh 2 15 18 14 13 10
Oxford 13 9 8 9 7 8

Southampton A 7 8 11 9
Lancaster A 8 9 10 8
Bath 5 9 10 7
Warwick A 6 10 12 6

Queen Mary 19 8 13
London 18 7 11
Cambridge 11 12 8
Birmingham A 9 9 8
Warwick B 17 7 8
Loughborough B 21 8 6
Imperial B 23 8 (2) 5
Keele 4 9 2

Reading 10 8 (0)
Nottingham B 30 8
Imperial A 20 7
Sheffield 16 6
Southampton B 24 6
Durham 15 5
Aberdeen 26 5
Exeter 29 5
Napier A 12 4
York 14 4
Liverpool A 25 4
Napier B 27 4
Lancaster B 28 4
East Anglia 31 4
Birmingham B 22 3
Liverpool B 32 3

British University Team Championships
Hosted by Warwick on Saturday 10th March 2012
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1 Loughborough A 11

Loughborough A 10
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Loughborough A
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17 Warwick B 7
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Lancaster A 8

Loughborough A 16

Loughborough A 15

Loughborough A
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Oxford 7

Loughborough A 15

Loughborough A

Gold Loughborough+A
Oxford 9

Oxford 7

Loughborough A 15

Loughborough A

Silver Nottingham+A29 Exeter 5
Keele 2

Oxford 9

Oxford 7

Loughborough A 15
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Oxford 7

Loughborough A 15
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Loughborough A
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Queen Mary 13
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Nottingham A 17
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4th+Place Oxford
Nottingham A 16
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11 Cambridge 12
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Warwick A 6

Nottingham A 16

Nottingham A 13
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22 Birmingham B 3 Cambridge 8
Warwick A 6

Nottingham A 16

Nottingham A 13

Loughborough A
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Loughborough A
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Edinburgh 10Nottingham A 13
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Edinburgh 10
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Oxford 8

Edinburgh 13

Nottingham A 13

Loughborough A

15 Durham 5
London 11

Edinburgh 14
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Nottingham A 13

Loughborough A

18 London 7 London 11
Edinburgh 14

Edinburgh 13

Nottingham A 13

Loughborough A

Edinburgh 14

Edinburgh 13

Nottingham A 13

Loughborough A

31 East Anglia 4
Edinburgh 18

Edinburgh 14

Edinburgh 13

Nottingham A 13

Loughborough A

2 Edinburgh 15 Edinburgh 18

Edinburgh 14

Edinburgh 13

Nottingham A 13

Loughborough A



British University Team Championships
2012

Recurve Team Results

  1 Loughborough A 821 Hits Golds

90 37
Mat Cole 282
Tom Cram 279
Laura Church 260

  2 Edinburgh 813 Hits Golds

90 34
Erik Rowbotham 281
Margaux Mesle 272
Douglas Jardine 260

  3 Nottingham A 801 Hits Golds

90 28
George Harding 275
Chris Fry 273
Charlie Birch 253

  4 Keele 792 Hits Golds

90 24
Neil Robson 271
David Jobin 261
Dan Ellingham 260

  5 Bath 787 Hits Golds

90 29
Max Wilson 274
Alex Hickson 274
Jordan Chapman 239

  6 Warwick A 778 Hits Golds

90 22
Jorge Lindley 270
Tom Hall 266
Matt Cranham 242

Proudly sponsored by:
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  7 Southampton A 774 Hits Golds

90 19
Sam Bird 268
Charlotte Whitlock 261
Theo Chen Sverre 245

  8 Lancaster A 773 Hits Golds

90 22
Kevin Toutain 264
Matthew McCormack 256
Mathew Smith 253

  9 Birmingham A 770 Hits Golds

90 20
Steve Johnson 266
Jack Bryant 260
Paul Griffin 244

  10 Reading 765 Hits Golds

90 21
Julie Chenery 267
Anthony Tang 261
Tom Castle 237

  11 Cambridge 758 Hits Golds

90 20
Liu Zhaoyong 272
Heather Reynolds 263
Kingsley Warren 223

  12 Napier A 755 Hits Golds

90 19
Piotr Wojtczuk 275
Niall Kinsella 243
Graeme Black 237

  13 Oxford 754 Hits Golds

90 21
Jess Walker 268
James Dunbar 246
Angelina Measures 240
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  14 York 752 Hits Golds

90 24
Arjun Kharpal 264
Luke Fox 245
Sam Godfrey-Mayes 243

  15 Durham 752 Hits Golds

90 20
Robert Russell 257
Miranda Camping 253
Ed Turner 242

  16 Sheffield 751 Hits Golds

90 15
Rory Campbell 261
Gareth Beeby 247
Stuart Archer 243

  17 Warwick B 743 Hits Golds

90 10
Matt Dale 254
Rachael Hutchison 252
Connor Gallagher 237

  18 London 742 Hits Golds

90 22
Sherman Ip 272
Colin Gordon 242
David Barnes 228

  19 Queen Mary 742 Hits Golds

90 19
Michael Gregory 259
Naveed Azam 248
Victoria Saduikis 235

  20 Imperial A 738 Hits Golds

90 23
Hannah Beasley-Suffolk 270
Richard Yim 253
Adam Holliday 215
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  21 Loughborough B 732 Hits Golds

90 13
Arthur Coveney 246
Louis Richardson 244
Torsten Mix 242

  22 Birmingham B 703 Hits Golds

89 15
Mickie Green 251
Sarah Russell 228
Tom Sherwood 224

  23 Imperial B 698 Hits Golds

90 7
Stephen Wood 251
Jason Gu 233
Jonathan Hutt 214

  24 Southampton B 697 Hits Golds

89 9
Chris Skipper 259
Gina Whitlock 230
Stephen Fawcett 208

  25 Liverpool A 689 Hits Golds

89 13
Richard Jones 242
David Thelan 225
Natasha Osborne 222

  26 Aberdeen 655 Hits Golds

89 17
Johan Kangasniemi 263
Simon Garrett 227
Veronique Heijnsbroek 165

  27 Napier B 647 Hits Golds

89 12
Kat McManus 242
Jean Disset 223
Anja Keicher 182
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  28 Lancaster B 635 Hits Golds

88 2
Sally Morris 234
Sam Evans 211
Rory Spencer 190

  29 Exeter 625 Hits Golds

87 13
Xi Yuan 260
Shaun Mudd 209
Benedict Chan 156

  30 Nottingham B 625 Hits Golds

87 8
Oliver Jackson 227
Louis Pickard 202
Jade Van Parijs 196

  31 East Anglia 622 Hits Golds

89 9
Sam Atkinson 240
Andrew Cartwright 208
Tom Van Baalen 174

  32 Liverpool B 619 Hits Golds

90 8
Chris Sebastian 234
Peter Igwe 195
Naomi Bacon 190
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Position Name University Score Hits GoldsBritish University Team Championships
2012

Gents Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Mat Cole Loughborough A 282 30 15
  2 Erik Rowbotham Edinburgh 281 30 16
  3 Tom Cram Loughborough A 279 30 14
  4 Piotr Wojtczuk Napier A 275 30 11
  5 George Harding Nottingham A 275 30 11
  6 Max Wilson Bath 274 30 12
  7 Alex Hickson Bath 274 30 11
  8 Chris Fry Nottingham A 273 30 11
  9 Sherman Ip London 272 30 15

  10 Liu Zhaoyong Cambridge 272 30 8
  11 Neil Robson Keele 271 30 8
  12 Jorge Lindley Warwick A 270 30 10
  13 Jess Walker Oxford 268 30 9
  14 Sam Bird Southampton A 268 30 9
  15 Steve Johnson Birmingham A 266 30 8
  16 Tom Hall Warwick A 266 30 7
  17 Arjun Kharpal York 264 30 10
  18 Kevin Toutain Lancaster A 264 30 9
  19 Johan Kangasniemi Aberdeen 263 30 10
  20 David Jobin Keele 261 30 10
  21 Rory Campbell Sheffield 261 30 7
  22 Anthony Tang Reading 261 30 5
  23 Douglas Jardine Edinburgh 260 30 8
  24 Xi Yuan Exeter 260 30 8
  25 Jack Bryant Birmingham A 260 30 7
  26 Dan Ellingham Keele 260 30 6
  27 Michael Gregory Queen Mary 259 30 8
  28 Chris Skipper Southampton B 259 30 5
  29 Robert Russell Durham 257 30 10
  30 Matthew McCormack Lancaster A 256 30 8
  31 Matt Dale Warwick B 254 30 4
  32 Richard Yim Imperial A 253 30 9
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  33 Mathew Smith Lancaster A 253 30 5
  34 Stephen Wood Imperial B 251 30 4
  35 Naveed Azam Queen Mary 248 30 5
  36 Gareth Beeby Sheffield 247 30 4
  37 Arthur Coveney Loughborough B 246 30 6
  38 James Dunbar Oxford 246 30 5
  39 Luke Fox York 245 30 6
  40 Theo Chen Sverre Southampton A 245 30 4
  41 Paul Griffin Birmingham A 244 30 5
  42 Louis Richardson Loughborough B 244 30 1
  43 Sam Godfrey-Mayes York 243 30 8
  44 Niall Kinsella Napier A 243 30 6
  45 Stuart Archer Sheffield 243 30 4
  46 Richard Jones Liverpool A 242 29 6
  47 Torsten Mix Loughborough B 242 30 6
  48 Ed Turner Durham 242 30 5
  49 Colin Gordon London 242 30 5
  50 Matt Cranham Warwick A 242 30 5
  51 Sam Atkinson East Anglia 240 30 7
  52 Jordan Chapman Bath 239 30 6
  53 Tom Castle Reading 237 30 4
  54 Graeme Black Napier A 237 30 2
  55 Connor Gallagher Warwick B 237 30 1
  56 Chris Sebastian Liverpool B 234 30 4
  57 Jason Gu Imperial B 233 30 2
  58 David Barnes London 228 30 2
  59 Simon Garrett Aberdeen 227 30 6
  60 Oliver Jackson Nottingham B 227 30 5
  61 David Thelan Liverpool A 225 30 2
  62 Tom Sherwood Birmingham B 224 29 3
  63 Jean Disset Napier B 223 29 4
  64 Kingsley Warren Cambridge 223 30 3
  65 Adam Holliday Imperial A 215 30 3
  66 Jonathan Hutt Imperial B 214 30 1
  67 Sam Evans Lancaster B 211 30 1
  68 Shaun Mudd Exeter 209 29 4
  69 Stephen Fawcett Southampton B 208 29 1
  70 Andrew Cartwright East Anglia 208 30 0
  71 Louis Pickard Nottingham B 202 28 2
  72 Peter Igwe Liverpool B 195 30 2
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  73 Rory Spencer Lancaster B 190 28 0
  74 Tom Van Baalen East Anglia 174 29 2
  75 Benedict Chan Exeter 156 28 1
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Position Name University Score Hits GoldsBritish University Team Championships
2012

Ladies Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Margaux Mesle Edinburgh 272 30 10
  2 Hannah Beasley-Suffolk Imperial A 270 30 11
  3 Julie Chenery Reading 267 30 12
  4 Heather Reynolds Cambridge 263 30 9
  5 Charlotte Whitlock Southampton A 261 30 6
  6 Laura Church Loughborough A 260 30 8
  7 Charlie Birch Nottingham A 253 30 6
  8 Miranda Camping Durham 253 30 5
  9 Rachael Hutchison Warwick B 252 30 5

  10 Mickie Green Birmingham B 251 30 7
  11 Kat McManus Napier B 242 30 6
  12 Angelina Measures Oxford 240 30 7
  13 Victoria Saduikis Queen Mary 235 30 6
  14 Sally Morris Lancaster B 234 30 1
  15 Gina Whitlock Southampton B 230 30 3
  16 Sarah Russell Birmingham B 228 30 5
  17 Natasha Osborne Liverpool A 222 30 5
  18 Jade Van Parijs Nottingham B 196 29 1
  19 Naomi Bacon Liverpool B 190 30 2
  20 Anja Keicher Napier B 182 30 2
  21 Veronique Heijnsbroek Aberdeen 165 29 1
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Position Name University Score Hits GoldsBritish University Team Championships
2012

Novice Gents Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Louis Richardson Loughborough B 244 30 1
  2 Sam Atkinson East Anglia 240 30 7
  3 Chris Sebastian Liverpool B 234 30 4
  4 Oliver Jackson Nottingham B 227 30 5
  5 Jean Disset Napier B 223 29 4
  6 Andrew Cartwright East Anglia 208 30 0
  7 Louis Pickard Nottingham B 202 28 2
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Position Name University Score Hits GoldsBritish University Team Championships
2012

Novice Ladies Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Kat McManus Napier B 242 30 6
  2 Jade Van Parijs Nottingham B 196 29 1
  3 Anja Keicher Napier B 182 30 2

Proudly sponsored by:
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British University Team Championships
2012

Home Nations Results

  England 836 Hits Golds

90 40
Mat Cole 282
Tom Cram 279
George Harding 275

  Scotland 828 Hits Golds

90 37
Erik Rowbotham 281
Piotr Wojtczuk 275
Margaux Mesle 272

  Wales Hits Golds

  Northern Ireland Hits Golds
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